
RUTÓMETRO 
 
DÍA   TRAYECTO               KM      TOTAL 
 
13.07.2008  Pfohren – Donaueschingen – Pfohren  24        24  

 
14.07.2008  Pfohren – Donaueschingen – Beuron  78      102  

 
15.07.2008  Beuron – Herbertingen    69      171  
  
16.07.2008  Herbertingen – Erbach an der Donau  75      246  

 
17.07.2008  Erbach an der Donau - Günzburg   54      300       

 
18.07.2008  Günzburg – Donauwörth    78      378    

 
19.07.2008  Donauwörht – Ingolstadt    76      454      
 
20.07.2008  Ingolstadt – Kelheim     77      531       
 
21.07.2008  Kelheim – Kelheim     14      545       

 
22.07.2008  Kelheim – Regensburg    32      577 
  
   Regensburg – Regensburg    15             592 

 
23.07.2008  Regensburg – Straubing    71      663 
 
24.07.2008  Straubing - NeBlbach    74      737     
 
25.07.2008  NeBlbach - Passau     42      779      
 
   Passau – Passau     15      794 
  
26.07.2008  Passau – Kobling     67      861   
     
27.07.2008  Kobling – Au an der Donau    81      942     
 
28.07.2008  Au – Mauthausen – Au    22      964  
 
29.07.2008  Au an der Donau – Rossatzbach            120   1.084  
 
30.07.2008  Rossatzbach - Klosterneburg    86   1.170  

 
31.07.2008  Klosterneburg – Viena – Klosterneburg             18   1.188 

 



01.08.2008  Klosterneburg – Viena – Bratislava   97   1.285      
 

02.08.2008  Bratislava – Bratislava    22   1.307       
 

03.08.2008  Bratislava – Komárom              115   1.422      
  
04.08.2008  Komárom – Esztergom              71   1.493  

 
05.08.2008  Esztergom- Budapest     78   1.571 
 
06.08.2008  Budapest – Budapest     31   1.602    

 
 


